Cambridge University Press

978-1-107-03993-3 - Strangers and Neighbors: Multiculturalism, Conflict, and

Community in America
Andrea M. Voyer

Table of Contents
More information

Contents

List of Figures and Tables

Acknowledgments

Introduction: Strangers in a Strange Land

The Letter

A Cultural Sociology of Immigrant Incorporation
Outline of the Book

1 Ellis Island South and Maine’s Mogadishu
Little Canada
Somali Diaspora of the United States
The Cultural Pragmatics of Incorporation

2 The Meaning of Somali Settlement and the Boundaries
of Belonging
Community in Crisis
Life as Usual
Inclusion and Exclusion
“Defining Moments”

3  Being the Inclusive Community
The Two Towns of Jasper
“Realizing” an Inclusive Lewiston
The Recognizably Inclusive Community

4 Disciplined to Diversity
Train-the-Trainer
Building Bridges between the Local and the Macrocultural
Emotional Healing
Foundational Theory
Multicultural Truths and Multicultural Selves
The Culture of Incorporation

vii

page 1x
X1

15
19
22
29
45

48
48
ST
72
8o
82
82
86
103
109
T10
TI2
116
129
143
145

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781107039933
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-1-107-03993-3 - Strangers and Neighbors: Multiculturalism, Conflict, and
Community in America
Andrea M. Voyer
Table of Contents

More information

viii Contents

5 Familiar Strangers 147
Somali Faces 147
Being the Somali Community 156
The Somalis, of All People ... 167
Defining and Displaying Somali-ness 168
Emerging Somali American-ness 173
The Cunning of Incorporation 185
Conclusion: Cultural Scaffolding 188
A New Mayor in Town 189
Strangers and Neighbors 19T
Everyone Is Greek 193

References 199

Index 213

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781107039933
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

	http://www: 
	cambridge: 
	org: 


	9781107039933: 


