

Cambridge University Press
978-1-107-03993-3 - Strangers and Neighbors: Multiculturalism, Conflict, and
Community in America
Andrea M. Voyer
Table of Contents
More information

Contents

Li	st of Figures and Tables	page ix
Ac	knowledgments	xi
	Introduction: Strangers in a Strange Land	I
	The Letter	I
	A Cultural Sociology of Immigrant Incorporation	6
	Outline of the Book	15
Ι	Ellis Island South and Maine's Mogadishu	19
	Little Canada	22
	Somali Diaspora of the United States	29
	The Cultural Pragmatics of Incorporation	45
2	The Meaning of Somali Settlement and the Boundaries	
	of Belonging	48
	Community in Crisis	48
	Life as Usual	51
	Inclusion and Exclusion	72
	"Defining Moments"	80
3	Being the Inclusive Community	82
_	The Two Towns of Jasper	82
	"Realizing" an Inclusive Lewiston	86
	The Recognizably Inclusive Community	103
4	Disciplined to Diversity	109
	Train-the-Trainer	110
	Building Bridges between the Local and the Macrocultural	112
	Emotional Healing	116
	Foundational Theory	129
	Multicultural Truths and Multicultural Selves	143
	The Culture of Incorporation	T45

vii



Cambridge University Press 978-1-107-03993-3 - Strangers and Neighbors: Multiculturalism, Conflict, and Community in America Andrea M. Voyer Table of Contents More information

V111	Contents
V 111	Contents

5 Familiar Strangers	147
Somali Faces	147
Being the Somali Community	156
The Somalis, of All People	167
Defining and Displaying Somali-ness	168
Emerging Somali American-ness	173
The Cunning of Incorporation	185
Conclusion: Cultural Scaffolding	188
A New Mayor in Town	189
Strangers and Neighbors	191
Everyone Is Greek	193
References	199
Index	213